P1300017665

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(100.000)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Cadified Caules Cadificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100244933621

02/25/13--01012--003 **78.75

TO ACKNOWLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILMS

DEPARTMENT OF STATE OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS
2019 FEB 25 AM 9:55

13 FEB 25 AM 10: 1

or 2/25/13

COVER LETTER,

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: LINI	EHAUL INC			•
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:	.
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	,
FROM:		IAUL INC e (Printed or typed)		
		NINGS AVE		
		Address	A	3EC.
		RES, FL 334	63	EB 25
	561-8	State & Zip 389-2926	Signal Si	5 Min.
	Daytime T	elephone number	DRIDA	. 12
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

To Whom It May Concern,

I, Tasha Rodriguez, owner and president of Linehaul Inc, Doc# P07000011304, will not be renewing corporation this year.

Best regards,

Tasha Rodriguez

13 FEB 25 AH IO: 12

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: LINEHAUL INC ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 217 JENNINGS AVE		_	Mailing address, if different is: 5234 LAKE OSBOURNE DR LAKE WORTH FL 33461		
GREEN ACR	REEN ACRES, FL 33463				
he purpose for which	he corporation is organized is:			<u> </u>	
			13 FE SECRE	क्राप्त	
			B 25	erws g	
	stock is: The st	S	8 2 1AS	2,000 45,000 1,000	
he number of shares of	stock is:	S Name and Title:	825 AM IO: 12 TAKY OF STATE ASSET FLORIDA	2.200 (2.20)	
he number of shares of RTICLE V INIT Name and Title	stock is:	Name and Title:	825 AM IO: 12 TAKY OF STATE ASSET FLORIDA	2.200 (2.20)	
he number of shares of RTICLE V INIT Name and Title Address	TASHA RODRIGUEZ-PRESIDENT 217 JENNINGS AVE GREEN ACRES, FL 33463	Name and Title:	B 25 AH IO: 12 TARY OF STATE ASSET FLORIDA		
he number of shares of RTICLE V INIT Name and Title Address	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TASHA RODRIGUEZ-PRESIDENT 217 JENNINGS AVE GREEN ACRES, FL 33463	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	B 25 AH IO: 12 TARY OF STATE ASSET FLORIDA	Control of the Contro	
he number of shares of RTICLE V INT Name and Title Address Name and Title	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TASHA RODRIGUEZ-PRESIDENT 217 JENNINGS AVE GREEN ACRES, FL 33463	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	B 25 AM IO: 12 TARY OF STATE ASSET FLORIDA	Control of the contro	
he number of shares of RTICLE V INT Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TASHA RODRIGUEZ-PRESIDENT 217 JENNINGS AVE GREEN ACRES, FL 33463	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	ASSEE FLORIDA	1.37	

Name and	1 Title:	Name and Title:	The state of the s				
Address		Address:	13 FEB 25 AM IN: 12				
			SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE FLORIDA				
		-	ALLAMASSE FLORIDA				
							
4 5 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	BROKOMBRE ACRES						
ARTICLE VI The name and Flo	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:					
Name:	TASHA RODRIGUEZ-PRESIDENT	and registered agent as					
Address:	217 JENNINGS AVE						
	GREEN ACRES, FL 33463						
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR						
The name and ad	The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:						
Name:	TASHA RODRIGUEZ						
Address:	217 JENNINGS AVE						
	GREEN ACRES, FL 33463						
Having been nam this certificate, I a	ned as registered agent to accept service of process im familiar with and accept the appointment as region Required Signature/Registered Agent	for the above stated corpostered agent and agree to	eration at the place designated in act in this capacity Date				
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are to pepartment of State constitutes a third degree felony Required Signature/Incorporator						